

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPL No.58 of 2022

Nu Vista Limited **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh & Ors.
Along with
WPL No.63/2022 & WPL No.64/2022

12/08/2022	Shri Bhaskar Payashi, Counsel for the petitioners. Ms. Sameeksha Gupta, P.L. for State. Ms. Aditi Singhvi, Counsel for respondent No.2. Shri Tushar Dhar Diwan, Counsel for Union of India. List these cases in the week commencing 12th September, 2022. Interim relief, if any, granted earlier shall continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge