

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPL No. 58 of 2022

Nu Vista Limited **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh
WPL/64/2022,WPL/63/2022,

13/04/2023	Mr. Bhaskar Payashi, Advocate for the petitioner/s. Mr. Prasoon Agrawal, Advocate for respondent No.2. Mr. Suyashdhar Badgaiya, PL for the State. Mr. Tushar Dhar Diwan, Advocate for respondent No. 4 and 5. This case is an exception to this Bench. List the case before a Bench in which I (Narendra Kumar Vyas, J) am not a member. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge
santosh	

