



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

W.P(L) No.58 of 2022

Nu Vista Limited **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh & Ors.

WPL/63/2022,WPL/64/2022

Order Sheet

12/11/2024	Ms. Smriti Singh, Advocate appears on behalf of Shri Bhaskar Payashi, counsel for the Petitioner. Shri Tushardhar Diwan, Shri Prasoon Agrawal, Advocates and Shri Vinay Pandey, Dy. A.G for the respective Respondents. Post it after 4 weeks. Interim relief granted earlier in all the connected matters to continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) JUDGE
--------------------------	---

Priya