



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPL No. 58 of 2022

NU VISTA LIMITED **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

WPL/63/2022,WPL/64/2022

Order Sheet

01.05.2025	Mr. Kishore Bhaduri, Senior Advocate along with Mr. Bhaskar Payashi, Advocate for the petitioners. Mr. Ranbir Singh Marhas, Additional Advocate General for the State/respondent No.1. Mr. Prasoon Agrawal, Advocate for respondent No.2 Mr. Tushar Dhar Diwan, Central Government Counsel for the Union of India/respondents No.4 & 5. At the request of parties, call these matters on 25.06.2025. Meanwhile, learned Advocates appearing for respondents No.2, 4 & 5 would be at liberty to file their reply, if so advised. Interim relief, if any, granted earlier shall continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Nadim	